ZUCCHETTI,

Scheda Tecnica / Technical Sheet

Marchio /Brand ZUCCHETTI

SIMPLY BEAUTIFUL

ZSB5737 Batteria incasso bidet. / Built-in bidet mixer.

Classe / Class SIMPLY BEAUTIFUL

Batteria incasso bidet con bocca da piano, scarico da 1%4".

Built-in bidet mixer with deck-mounted spout, pop-up 1%4" waste.
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Parte incasso. / Built-in part.

Finiture / Finishes

Cromo / Crhome
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SIMPLY BEAUTIFUL
ZSB5737 Disegno Complessivo / Overall Drawing
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ZSB5737 Esplosi / Exploded

Scheda Tecnica / Technical Sheet

Classe / Class SIMPLY BEAUTIFUL
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SIMPLY BEAUTIFUL

ZSB5737
PRESSIONE
PRESSURE

BIDET

. BIDET

P2

P3

P4

25

SIMPLY BEAUTIFUL

ZSB5737

Peso (Kg) Weight(Ib)

Volume test (dc3 ) - (in3)

h(mm)- (in)
L1 (mm)- (in)

L2 (mm)- (in)

Portate / Flowrates (It/min)

1BAR 2BAR

5.2 75

3BAR 4 BAR

9,3 10,8

5BAR

12,1

Pesi e Misure / Weights and Sizes

2,90 (Kg)

11,01 (de3)

90,00 (mm)

335,00 (mm)

365,00 (mm)

6,39 (Ib)

671,87 (in3)

3,54 (in)

13,19 (in)

14,37 (in)
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Classe / Class SIMPLY BEAUTIFUL
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